Designed to fill the need for a high
performance antenna with a smaller,
more attractive look, the Microceptor®
meets the need for an aesthetically
pleasing antenna with highly discrimi-
native patterns.
The Microceptor is small, lightweight,
unobtrusive, and concentrates the

Weight – Antenna, lb (kg) 1.4 (.64) 1.4 (.64) 2 (.91)
Weight – Mount, lb (kg) 1 (.45) 1 (.45) 1 (.45)
Ordering Information
Frequency band, MHz Gain, dBi With tilt Type No. Without tilt Type No. Packaging
2100–2700 13 DL-2122 DL-2127 DL-xxxx-1 (1 per)
2100–2700 16 QD-2122 QD-2127 DL-xxxx-10 (10 per)
2400–2500 11 DL-2412 DL-2410
2400–2500 13 DL-2402 DL-2400 QD-xxxx-1 (1 per)
2400–2500 16 QD-2402 QD-2400 QD-xxxx-10 (10 per)
Azimuth Patterns
90
60